AFS/AFM60 EtherNet/IP ABSOLUTE ENCODERS

Type code
Type
Max. number of steps per revolution = 262,144 (18 bit)
Mechanical interface
B | Blind hollow shaft 8 mm
Blind hollow shaft 3/8"
| D | Blind hollow shaft 10 mm
E | Blind hollow shaft 12 mm
Blind hollow shaft 1/2 "
Blind hollow shaft 14 mm
H | Blind hollow shaft 15 mm
Blind hollow shaft 1/4"
Electrical interface
|I| EtherNet/IP
Connection type
[ B | 3xM12, 4-pin, axial
Resolution
[Fac-|
to-
ry
pro-
grammed
to:
Type|
18 Bit
sin-
gle-
urn
12 Bit
mul-
ti-
turn
v vyvy
AlF|[m]elolal-|B] [1]B]o]1]8]x 1 2
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AFS/AFM60 EtherNet/IP ABSOLUTE ENCODERS

Type
A | Max. number of steps per revolution = 262,144 (18 bit)

Mechanical interface

Blind hollow shaft 8 mm
Blind hollow shaft 3/8"
Blind hollow shaft 10 mm
Blind hollow shaft 12 mm
Blind hollow shaft 1/2 "
Blind hollow shaft 14 mm
Blind hollow shaft 15 mm
Blind hollow shaft 5/8"
Blind hollow shaft 1/4"

Electrical interface

| | EtherNet/IP

Connection type
LEH 3 x M12, 4-pin, axial

Resolution
[Fac-|
to-

ry
pro-
grammed

to:
Type

262144

\ 4 Yy vy
AlF[s]efolal-[B] Ji[B]2]6]2]1 4 4

Type
A | Max. number of steps per revolution = 262,144 (18 bit)

Mechanical interface

1 | Servo flange 6 x 10 mm
Face mount flange 10 x 19 mm

5 | Face mount flange 10 x 19 mm round
Face mount flange 3/8" round
Face mount flange 3/8"

Electrical interface

|I| EtherNet/IP

Connection type
B | 3xM12, 4-pin, axial

Resolution
[Fac-|
to-
ry
pro-
grammed
to:
Type

18 Bit
sin-
gel-
urn
12 Bit
mul-
ti-
turn
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AFS/AFM60 EtherNet/IP ABSOLUTE ENCODERS

Type
A | Max. number of steps per revolution = 262.144 (18 bit)

Mechanical interface
1 | Servo flange 6 x 10 mm
Face mount flange 10 x 19 mm

5
6

Face mount flange 10 x 19 mm round

Face mount flange 3/8" round
Face mount flange 3/8"

Electrical interface

| | EtherNet/IP

Connection type
B | 3 xM12, 4-pin, axial

Resolution

Fac-

to-

ry
pro-
grammed
to:
Type|
262144
\/ vyvy
AlFls]elolal-|s| |i1[B]2]e6l2]1 4 4
Measuring ranges
Bar / Gauge pressure Bar/ Absolute
pressure

1X0 0...1 bar 1X0
1X6 0...1,6 bar 1X6
2X5 0...2,5 bar 2X5
4X0 0...4 bar 4X0
6X0 0...6 bar 6X0
010 0...10 bar 010
016 0...16 bar 016
025 0...25 bar 025
040 0...40 bar
060 0...60 bar
100 0...100 bar
160 0...160 bar
250 0...250 bar
400 0...400 bar
600 0...600 bar

Bar / Ab-
solute pressure
0...1 bar abs
0...1,6 bar abs
0...2,5 bar abs
0...4 bar abs
0...6 bar abs
0...10 bar abs
0...16 bar abs
0...25 bar abs

Bar / Compound ranges

1X0
2X5
4X0
6X0
010
016
025

-1...0 bar
-1...+1,5 bar
-1...+3 bar
-1...+5 bar
-1...49 bar
-1...+15 bar
-1...4+24 bar
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AFS/AFMG60 EtherNet/IP ABSOLUTE ENCODERS

MPa / Gauge pressure

X10
X16
X25
X40
X60
1X0
1X6
2X5
4X0
6X0
010
016
025
040
060

0...0,1 MPa
0...0,16 MPa
0...0,25 MPa
0...0,4 MPa
0...0,6 MPa
0...1 MPa
0...1,6 MPa
0...2,5 MPa
0...4 MPa
0...6 MPa
0...10 MPa
...16 MPa
...25 MPa
...40 MPa
...60 MPa

@9 | @ |9

Psi / Gauge pressure

015
025
030
050
100
160
200
300
500
1KO0
1K5
2KO
3K0
5K0
8KO

0...15 psi
0...25 psi
0...30 psi
0...50 psi
0...100 psi
0...160 psi
0...200 psi
0...300 psi
0...500 psi
0...1000 psi
0...1500 psi
0...2000 psi
0...3000 psi
0...5000 psi
0...8000 psi

kg/cmz/ Gauge pressure

1X0
1X6
2X5
4X0
6X0
010
016
025
040
060
100
160
250
400
600

0...1 kg/cm2
0...1,6 kg/cm2
0...2,5 kg/cm2

0...4 kg/cm2

0...6 kg/cm2
0...10 kg/cm2
...16 kg/cm2
...25 kg/cm2
.40 kg/cm2
...60 kg/cm2
...100 kg/cm2
...160 kg/cm2
...250 kg/cm2
...400 kg/cm2
...600 kg/cm2

0
0
0
0

o O O O o

MPa / Absolute pressure

X10
X16
X25
X40
X60
1X0
1X6
2X5

0...0,1 MPa abs
0...0,16 MPa abs
0...0,25 MPa abs
0...0,4 MPa abs
0...0,6 MPa abs
0...1 MPa abs
0...1,6 MPa abs
0...2,5 MPa abs

Psi / Absolute pressure

015
025
030
050
100
160
200
300

1X0
1X6
2X5
4X0
6X0
010
016
025

0...15 psi abs
0...25 psi abs
0...30 psi abs
0...50 psi abs
0...100 psi abs
0...160 psi abs
0...200 psi abs
0...300 psi abs

kg/cmz/ Absolute pressure

0...1 kg/cm2 abs
0...1,6 kg/cm2 abs
0...2,5 kg/cm2 abs

0...4 kg/cm2 abs

0...6 kg/cm2 abs
0...10 kg/cm2 abs
0...16 kg/cm2 abs
0...25 kg/cm2 abs

MPa / Compound ranges

X10
X25
X40
X60
1X0
1X6
2X5

-0,1...+0 MPa
-0,1...+0,15 MPa
-0,1...+0,3 MPa
-0,1...+0,5 MPa
-0,1...+0,9 MPa
-0,1...+1,5MPa
-0,1...+2,4 MPa

Psi / Compound ranges

015
030
040
045
065
115
175
215
315

1X0
2X5
4X0
6X0
010
016
025

-30 InHg...+0 psi
-30 InHg...+15 psi
-30 InHg...+25 psi
-30 InHg...+30 psi
-30 InHg...+50 psi

-30 InHg...+100 psi
-30 InHg...+160 psi
-30 InHg...+200 psi
-30 InHg...+300 psi

kg/cmz/ Compound ranges

-1...0 kg/cm2
-1...+1,5 kg/cm2
-1...+3 kg/cm2
-1...+5 kg/cm2
-1...+9 kg/cm2
-1...+15 kg/cm2
-1...+24 kg/cm2
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